
 NorthPark Center Holiday Hours 2018

Wednesday, November 21
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-6PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Thursday, November 22
NORTHPARK CENTER CLOSED
NEIMAN MARCUS  CLOSED
NORDSTROM  CLOSED
MACY’S   5PM-2AM
DILLARD’S   CLOSED

Friday, November 23
NORTHPARK CENTER 8AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  8AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   6AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   8AM-9PM

Saturday, November 24
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Sunday, November 25
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-7PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  12PM-6PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-7PM
MACY’S   10AM-8PM
DILLARD’S   12PM-6PM

Monday, November 26
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Tuesday, November 27
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-10PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Wednesday, November 28
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Thursday, November 29
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Friday, November 30
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   9AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Saturday, December 1
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   9AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Sunday, December 2
NORTHPARK CENTER 11AM-7PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  11AM-7PM
NORDSTROM  11AM-7PM
MACY’S   9AM-9PM
DILLARD’S   11AM-6PM
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Monday, December 3
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Tuesday, December 4
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Wednesday, December 5
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Thursday, December 6
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Friday, December 7
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-10PM
MACY’S   9AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-10PM

Saturday, December 8
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   9AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Sunday, December 9
NORTHPARK CENTER 11AM-8PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  11AM-7PM
NORDSTROM  11AM-8PM
MACY’S   9AM-9PM
DILLARD’S   11AM-8PM

Monday, December 10
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-10PM

Tuesday, December 11
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-10PM

Wednesday, December 12
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-10PM

Thursday, December 13
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   9AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-10PM

Friday, December 14
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-10PM
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Saturday, December 15
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Sunday, December 16
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-8PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-8PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-8PM
MACY’S   8AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   11AM-8PM

Monday, December 17
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-11PM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Tuesday, December 18
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-12AM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Wednesday, December 19
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-12AM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Thursday, December 20
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-12AM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Friday, December 21
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   8AM-12AM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Saturday, December 22
NORTHPARK CENTER 9AM-10PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-9:30PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   7AM-12AM
DILLARD’S   9AM-10PM

Sunday, December 23
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-8PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-8PM
MACY’S   7AM-12AM
DILLARD’S   11AM-9PM

Monday, December 24
NORTHPARK CENTER 8AM-6PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  9AM-6PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-6PM
MACY’S   7AM-6PM
DILLARD’S   8AM-6PM

Tuesday, December 25
NORTHPARK CENTER CLOSED
NEIMAN MARCUS  CLOSED
NORDSTROM  CLOSED
MACY’S   CLOSED
DILLARD’S   CLOSED

Wednesday, December 26
NORTHPARK CENTER 8AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  8AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  9AM-10PM
MACY’S   7AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   9AM-9PM
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Thursday, December 27
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Friday, December 28
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-9PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Saturday, December 29
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-9PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-8PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-9PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-9PM

Sunday, December 30
NORTHPARK CENTER 11AM-7PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  12PM-6PM
NORDSTROM  11AM-7PM
MACY’S   11AM-8PM
DILLARD’S   11AM-7PM

Monday, December 31
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-6PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-6PM
NORDSTROM  10AM-7PM
MACY’S   10AM-6PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-6PM

Tuesday, January 1
NORTHPARK CENTER 10AM-7PM
NEIMAN MARCUS  10AM-6PM
NORDSTROM  11AM-7PM
MACY’S   10AM-10PM
DILLARD’S   10AM-8PM

The following restaurants will be open on 
Thanksgiving Day:

LA DUNI    214.987.2260
    11AM-6PM

MAGGIANO’S  214.360.0707
    11AM-7PM
 
SEASONS 52   214.361.5252
    11AM-8PM

AMC NorthPark 15 will be open on 
Christmas Day.

Please contact the following stores directly for 
additional holiday information:

NEIMAN MARCUS  214.363.8311
NORDSTROM  214.231.3900
MACY’S   469.232.3600
DILLARD’S   214.373.7000
AMC NORTHPARK 15 214.265.7138


